m Enduro Race Kronplatz
Bruneck/Reischach / 11.09.2020-13.09.2020

a0
Wilhelm Stricker 000: 50:30.39
[[]: 168
Enduro 00000: 90 (of 295)
000oon: 41:45.97

Oo0d: O0000: 5(of 47)
Men Masters (000000: 44:04.00
aoido ooon aoo
000 00 il il 00 00 000 il 00 00 00

00 - - 000 000 00 - - 000 000
Prolog 2:42.87 10 0:08.58 121 0:27.67 2:42.87 10 0:08.58 121 0:27.67
Stage 1 3:03.05 6 0:30.01 98 0:36.40 5:45.92 7 0:19.79 103 1:04.07
Stage 2 5:38.60 7 0:57.52 118 1:20.72 11:24.52 5 1:07.92 107 2:24.79
Stage 3 6:47.48 9 0:55.48 105 1:05.36 18:12.00 5 2:03.40 101 3:30.15
Stage 4 7:09.13 5 0:55.82 95 1:13.27 25:21.13 5 2:59.22 97 4:13.52
Stage 5 4:41.96 11 0:31.46 117 0:45.26 30:03.09 5 3:30.68 98 4:52.66
Stage 6 3:56.25 4 0:36.73 91 0:48.71 33:59.34 5 4:07.41 95 5:31.81
Stage 7 2:58.37 6 0:17.67 97 0:33.39 36:57.71 5 4:25.08 95 6:04.99
Stage 8 14:11.51 4 2:04.42 79 2:34.08 50:30.39 5 6:26.39 90 8:44.42

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




